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2021 Climb to the Clouds - Sunday
Event Ranking

Sports Car Club of New HampshireSports Car Club of New HampshireVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 5.0.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 5.0.08

8/15/2021  /  Mt. Washington 8/16/2021 at 11:49  /  Page 1/3

Rank Num Name Class Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  U  

1 199 Pastrana Travis U 5:28.670 5:41.714 5:28.670

2 74 Washburn William U 6:24.715 DNF 6:24.715 56.045

3 237 Tingaud Paul U 6:31.710 DNF 6:31.710 1:03.040

4 317 Melhuish Jamie U 6:50.063 6:49.936 6:49.936 1:21.266

5 63 Grabau Alexander U 6:57.702 6:50.985 6:50.985 1:22.315

6 412 Hayward Ryan U 7:05.801 6:53.808 6:53.808 1:25.138

7 169 Rielly Chris U 7:07.799 7:06.096 7:06.096 1:37.426

8 109 Everding Kent U 7:25.910 7:18.896 7:18.896 1:50.226

9 177 Hoyt Joseph U 7:42.147 7:28.222 7:28.222 1:59.552

10 124 Meyer David U 7:51.636 7:41.731 7:41.731 2:13.061

11 98 Dennis David M U DNF 7:50.661 7:50.661 2:21.991

12 66 Achilles Seth U 7:53.718 7:55.661 7:53.718 2:25.048

13 719 Reisner Erik U 8:20.257 8:15.381 8:15.381 2:46.711

  O  

1 43 Steele Spencer O 6:40.952 6:33.815 6:33.815

2 44 Cook Ian O 6:51.636 6:35.799 6:35.799 1.984

3 178 King Butch O 7:00.207 6:54.658 6:54.658 20.843

4 65 O'Maley Rodney O 7:35.374 7:20.111 7:20.111 46.296

5 26 Valliere Doug O DNF 7:24.647 7:24.647 50.832

6 25 Gale Kevin O 7:36.809 7:44.814 7:36.809 1:02.994

7 29 O'Neil Tim O 7:42.798 7:43.220 7:42.798 1:08.983

8 442 Heyder Jimi O 8:06.411 8:04.691 8:04.691 1:30.876

64 andre cauchon O DNS DNS

  OL  

1 231 Powelson Cole OL 6:13.785 6:07.731 6:07.731

2 496 Duplessis Christopher OL 6:30.587 6:17.063 6:17.063 9.332

3 35 McInnes John OL 7:32.500 7:15.023 7:15.023 1:07.292

4 36 Baumann Sherman OL 7:23.325 7:20.226 7:20.226 1:12.495

5 819 Amato Eric OL 8:21.585 8:01.973 8:01.973 1:54.242

  R1  

1 22 Wallingford Dave R1 7:20.248 7:16.950 7:16.950

2 966 Cecchet Emmanuel R1 7:17.591 7:17.591 0.641
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3 11 Sharron Margaret R1 7:27.869 7:33.035 7:27.869 10.919

4 110 Cassidy John R1 7:55.537 7:53.380 7:53.380 36.430

5 916 Denmeade Catherine R1 8:28.580 8:38.968 8:28.580 1:11.630

6 931 Kennedy Donald R1 8:35.845 8:31.054 8:31.054 1:14.104

7 251 Fouquette Dan R1 9:03.639 8:55.806 8:55.806 1:38.856

832 Rizzo Pete R1 DNS DNS

  R2  

1 3 Dennis Joshua R2 6:49.917 6:51.573 6:49.917

2 118 Potts Erik R2 7:28.915 7:32.985 7:28.915 38.998

3 32 Noyes Adam R2 7:48.702 7:46.659 7:46.659 56.742

4 786 Whitsell Jesse R2 7:51.458 7:54.767 7:51.458 1:01.541

5 320 Beliveau James R2 8:48.470 8:34.158 8:34.158 1:44.241

323 Doyle William R2 DNF

  HPSS  

1 62 Young Drew HPSS 7:20.738 7:26.376 7:20.738

2 27 Goss Brian HPSS 7:29.387 7:32.809 7:29.387 8.649

3 45 Cota Arlo HPSS 7:39.535 7:32.980 7:32.980 12.242

4 88 Taylor Don HPSS 7:36.153 7:35.487 7:35.487 14.749

5 18 Valliere Dave HPSS 8:01.594 8:01.098 8:01.098 40.360

119 Ricker John HPSS DNF

  ME  

1 4 Greenhaus Charles ME 7:21.781 7:13.203 7:13.203

  P1  

1 174 Lagemann Ramana P1 DNF 6:21.592 6:21.592

2 551 Dilks Amy P1 7:51.597 7:40.851 7:40.851 1:19.259

3 78 Heath Arthur P1 DNF 7:49.019 7:49.019 1:27.427

4 766 Pocock Caleb P1 8:06.678 8:18.665 8:06.678 1:45.086

1 Gottlieb Matt P1 DNF
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  P2  

1 48 Wile Jake P2 6:58.230 7:02.118 6:58.230

2 702 Jones Stephen P2 7:15.552 7:17.866 7:15.552 17.322

3 445 Grabau Nicholas P2 7:26.056 7:19.076 7:19.076 20.846

4 164 Belperron Pascal P2 7:29.510 7:39.226 7:29.510 31.280

5 24 Hudson Bill P2 7:47.960 7:38.944 7:38.944 40.714

6 141 Knott Scott P2 7:54.024 7:49.838 7:49.838 51.608

7 808 Belperron Marcel P2 8:00.739 7:51.764 7:51.764 53.534

8 14 Lordy Ron P2 8:01.308 7:55.589 7:55.589 57.359

9 91 Dennis Dave C. P2 8:11.902 8:12.849 8:11.902 1:13.672

10 123 Fraley Jason P2 DNF 8:53.699 8:53.699 1:55.469

  P3  

1 20 Mather Timothy P3 7:12.031 7:12.031

2 94 Vertiz Eduardo P3 DNF 7:21.236 7:21.236 9.205

3 16 Hurst Mike P3 7:31.670 7:23.940 7:23.940 11.909

4 50 Blethen Stephen P3 7:39.123 7:26.314 7:26.314 14.283

5 51 Blethen Raymond P3 7:30.665 7:35.674 7:30.665 18.634

6 186 Ruddy Anthony P3 8:07.306 7:57.338 7:57.338 45.307

7 15 Bennett Dwayne P3 8:08.515 8:08.472 8:08.472 56.441

8 72 du Bois Chris P3 8:25.517 8:14.979 8:14.979 1:02.948

9 21 Patten Dave P3 8:19.432 8:23.738 8:19.432 1:07.401

10 13 Malko Paul P3 8:36.177 8:37.855 8:36.177 1:24.146

11 23 Bryant Slim P3 8:47.192 9:15.354 8:47.192 1:35.161

12 89 Dennis Brian P3 DNF 8:54.344 8:54.344 1:42.313

5 Ruggiero Michael P3 DNS DNS

  SE  

1 41 Fuller Blake SE 7:23.067 7:05.841 7:05.841

  V  

1 2 Blakemore James V 10:41.499 10:35.147 10:35.147

106 DOWD ROGER V DNF

1001 Boissoneau Raymond V DNS DNS


